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Second Semester Exam Portion 
 

(Grade 1) 
 

 

 

 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, Feb. 13, 2022 

to 

Monday, Feb. 21, 2022 

“according to the students’ 

timetable” 

Islamic Studies 

(Oral) 

 ( ق ، التينالقدر ، العل: سورة )القرآن الكريم

 الله الذي ينزل المطر ، الله المنعم ، الإسلام ديني ، الدين الحق: التوحيد

 ، البدء بالسلام ، الطهارة -صلى الله عليه وسلم -رحمته  الفقه والسلوك: 

 كتاب الوزارة

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, February 27, 2022 

English  

“Paper 1” 

Reading: The Farmer in the Hat 

                A Place to Play 

Textbook, Reader's & Writer's Notebook p. 234 & 314 

Conventions: Reader's & Writer's Notebook                           

                       Common Nouns: p. 223, 230, & 232 

                       Proper Nouns: p. 239, 246, & 248 

                       Action Verbs: p. 319, 326, & 328  

Monday, February 28, 2022 

English  

“Paper 2” 

Grammar: Textbook: Lessons 5, 6, 7, & 8 Pp. 22 – 37  

Spelling: Reader's & Writer's Notebook  

                p. 238, 245, 247, 318, 325, & 327  

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 French 
Textbook " Ensemble": Pp. 43 – 47, Pp. 51 – 55  

                                       & Pp. 60 – 64  

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Science 
Chapter 2 – Lessons 2, 3, 4, & 5 

Textbook Pp. 64 – 81  

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Computer Textbook (Pp. 40 – 65) 
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Sunday, March 6, 2022 Math 

Topic 4 (Lessons 5 & 6) 

Topic 5 (Lessons 2 & 6) 

Topic 6 (Lessons 1, 2, & 3) 

Topic 7 (Lessons 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, & 6) 

(Textbook) 

Monday, March 7, 2022 Social Studies 

Chapter 1 – Lessons 6 & 7  

Chapter 2 – Lessons 1 & 3 

(W.B Pp. 13 – 15 & p. 17) 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Arabic 

 : عيادة المريض، نشيد المرورقراءة والمحفوظاتال

  المذكر والمؤنث، المفرد والجمع، أسماء الإشارة، حروف الجر: القواعد

 النون والتنوين، الألف اللينة: الإملاء 

 كتاب الوزارة


